
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 22 August 2020

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK ON TOP Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R6, C 2C 1C 3C 4/1/3J. Lord 521013 13/2388

 2 ESTHER'S DIVA Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R6, C 7C 2C 1C 4/1/2S. Sultana 508563 9/2352

 3 NEV'S GIFT Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R7, P 5P 1C 1C 4/1/3J. Mackay 522902 5/2332

 4 ZIPPER IT MATE Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R5, P 5P 1C 3C 4/1/3P. Lagogiane 507737 13/2312

 5 FERNANDO PORCHE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R7, P 7P 2P 7C 4/1/1P. Roach 490926 6/2276

 6 WHAT A DEBACLE Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R6, C 4C 1C 2C 4/1/2J. Magri 501080 9/2269

 7 MAKING A MEMORY Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/3A. Proctor 494570 9/3171

 8 BABA YAGA Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R5, Y 7Y 5P 4P 4/1/3R. Morley 492246 4/285

 9 TRENDY ETHICS Last start winner WPK, 15/08/2020, R9, C 1C 1P 7C 5/1P. Mantach 498953 8/1243

 10 LIBERTY PEARL Last start winner WPK, 15/08/2020, R3, C 1C 5C 3C 5/1B. Keene 496967 8/1218

 11 TOPPER BRAX Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R5, C 3C 2C 3C 5/1F. Harris 492358 6/2274

 12 ARMED ASSASSIN Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R9, C 3C 5C 1P 5/2G. Barnett 497246 9/0266

 13 ZIPPING MIRANDA Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R4, C 2C 1P 3P 5/1J. Magri 517799 7/1259

 14 BLACK RAMPAGE Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R2, C 3C 6C 1P 5/2J. Magri 494877 6/0238

 15 DIAMANTINA ROSE Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R4, C 3C 4C 7C 5/1C. Proctor 519629 5/1236

 16 VIXEN'S IMAGE Last start placegetter WPK, 25/07/2020, R8, C 3C 2C 4P 5/2O. Langley 523171 2/0231

 17 BLAZIN' DAISY Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R3, C 2C 2P 4P 5/2C. Eaton 525591 5/0193

 18 STORM BAY Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R9, C 2C 5P 5P 5/2B. Keene 496966 7/0172

 19 WHITEY SPHERE Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R1, C 3C 7P 7P 5/2M. Buckley 497115 3/0155

 20 HIGHLY EFFECTIVE 2 Last start City winner WPK, 15/08/2020, R7, C 1C 5C 2C 5/1D. Sultana 500094 12/1247

 21 PRINCESS RIOT Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 15/08/2020, R9, C 7C 6P 3P 5/1P. Lagogiane 489506 9/1145

 22 SNAZZY ETHICS Dropping in grade WPK, 11/07/2020, R2, C 5P 6C 1P 5/1D. Smith 493155 8/3192

 23 BIT FLASH Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R8, P 2P 3C 2C 5/2M. Clayton 496072 18/0324

 24 SIMPLY SMUDGE Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 3C 5/2P. Rodgers 521211 4/0322

 25 TOPPER MCGARRETT Weighted points score WPK, 27/06/2020, R6, C (FEL)C 4C 3C 5/2F. Harris 492360 4/0290

 26 MAGIC AWAITS Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 5C 5/1A. Messina 496411 9/1270

 27 NO MORE PARTYING Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R8, P 5P 1C 5P 5/1G. Borg 507792 9/1268

 28 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 2C 5/2N. Holloway 508565 8/0265

 29 OLD MATE KOBY Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R8, P 7P 1C 1P 5/1M. Blissett 526165 5/1263
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 22 August 2020

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 WOW Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2K. Britton 520938 5/0261

 31 SPRITLEY EBONY Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R4, C 4C 1P 1P 5/2J. Lord 498855 10/0235

 32 SNEAKY MARQUEE Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R2, P 1P 1C 1P 5/1P. Lagogiane 509101 6/1227

 33 BENKENNIE CHIC Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R10, M 2M 3M 4M 5/1P. Mantach 472240 21/2222

 34 STILL BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 4C 5/1P. Roach 497966 8/1220

 35 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2A. Campton 521216 6/0216

 36 PRIM AND PROPER Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R7, P 2P 4C 6C 5/1D. Smith 500937 6/2212

 37 MIAMI OPAL Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R3, P 3P 5C 3C 5/2L. Studders 521787 1/0207

 38 DARK SPHERE Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R2, C 7C 1P 2P 5/2M. Buckley 497110 2/0202

 39 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R3, C 4C 3P 3P 5/2P. Mantach 498952 5/0199

 40 OIL AND WATER Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R2, P 3P 5C 4C 5/2C. Carl 523419 5/0196

 41 STRIKING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R1, C 6C 2P 4P 5/2C. Chappelow 496953 2/0185

 42 HAMPSHIRE Weighted points score WPK, 18/07/2020, R8, C 4C 4P 1P 5/1J. King 496951 5/1181

 43 MAGIC EMGRAND Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R6, P 2P 4C 5C 5/2L. Azzopardi 520932 5/0180

 44 HARTLEY ENTRY Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R9, C 4C 4C 4P 5/2T. Vella 499123 7/0179

 45 HUNDRED DEGREES Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/2S. Swain 523413 2/0168

 46 MARY MARY Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R9, P 5P 4C 8P 5/2N. Holloway 493294 8/0157

 47 ONE STRANGE DUDE Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R3, C 8C 3P 1P 5/2D. Thomas 496323 6/0156

 48 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R7, P 3P 3Y 8C 5/2D. Smith 493158 9/0153

 49 SAUCY SMILE Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R3, P 7P 2P 3C 5/2D. Drynan 520504 1/0148

 50 DOUBLE ACTIVE Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2J. Mathias 507684 4/0147

 51 GRAND CARTER Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R9, C 7C 3C 5P 5/2C. Eaton 498227 7/0129

 52 WE GOT JUAN Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2H. Sarkis 499768 2/0114

 53 TASVILLA Weighted points score DAP, 28/05/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2R. Morley 478963 4/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 22 August 2020

C 5 520 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MINOR MISS Grade order Grade 5 1C 2C 3P 5/1J. King 508714 2/1270

 2 VIXEN'S IMAGE Grade order Grade 5 3C 2C 4P 5/2O. Langley 523171 2/0231

 3 WYNDSOR ROSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 8C 4P 5/1J. King 522725 2/1209

 4 MIAMI OPAL Grade order Grade 5 3P 5C 3C 5/2L. Studders 521787 1/0207

 5 ROCK OR BUST Grade order Grade 5 5C 6C 2C 5/2C. Carl 523425 3/0206

 6 HURRICANE FRANK Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2L. Brown 525665 3/0204

 7 DARK SPHERE Grade order Grade 5 7C 1P 2P 5/2M. Buckley 497110 2/0202

 8 STRIKING 1 Grade order Grade 5 6C 2P 4P 5/2C. Chappelow 496953 2/0185

 9 HUNDRED DEGREES Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 4P 5/2S. Swain 523413 2/0168

 10 STOP THE SHINE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6C 5/2R. Thomas 498813 2/0156

 11 SIN RAP SPEEDY Grade order Grade 5 4C 3C 8P 5/2S. Parnis 507375 3/0156

 12 WHITEY SPHERE Grade order Grade 5 3C 7P 7P 5/2M. Buckley 497115 3/0155

 13 ROMANTIC STORM Grade order Grade 5 1C 2P 2P 5/2G. Borg 526160 1/0152

 14 SAUCY SMILE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 3C 5/2D. Drynan 520504 1/0148

 15 SENORITA QUALITY Grade order Grade 5 5C 6P 1P 5/2K. Fogarty 491861 2/0135

 16 ZIPPING DENVER Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2Y 2P 5/2M. Hardman 523125 1/0122

 17 LAURIE'S LAW Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/2S. Ma 499121 3/0120

 18 WE GOT JUAN Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/2H. Sarkis 499768 2/0114

 19 FUNKY PORTELLI Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/2N. Holloway 522896 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 22 August 2020

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRENDY ETHICS Last start winner WPK, 15/08/2020, R9, C 1C 1P 7C 5/1P. Mantach 498953 8/1243

 2 LIBERTY PEARL Last start winner WPK, 15/08/2020, R3, C 1C 5C 3C 5/1B. Keene 496967 8/1218

 3 TOPPER BRAX Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R5, C 3C 2C 3C 5/1F. Harris 492358 6/2274

 4 ARMED ASSASSIN Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R9, C 3C 5C 1P 5/2G. Barnett 497246 9/0266

 5 ZIPPING MIRANDA Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R4, C 2C 1P 3P 5/1J. Magri 517799 7/1259

 6 BLACK RAMPAGE Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R2, C 3C 6C 1P 5/2J. Magri 494877 6/0238

 7 DIAMANTINA ROSE Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R4, C 3C 4C 7C 5/1C. Proctor 519629 5/1236

 8 VIXEN'S IMAGE Last start placegetter WPK, 25/07/2020, R8, C 3C 2C 4P 5/2O. Langley 523171 2/0231

 9 BLAZIN' DAISY Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R3, C 2C 2P 4P 5/2C. Eaton 525591 5/0193

 10 STORM BAY Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R9, C 2C 5P 5P 5/2B. Keene 496966 7/0172

 11 WHITEY SPHERE Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R1, C 3C 7P 7P 5/2M. Buckley 497115 3/0155

 12 HIGHLY EFFECTIVE 2 Last start City winner WPK, 15/08/2020, R7, C 1C 5C 2C 5/1D. Sultana 500094 12/1247

 13 PRINCESS RIOT Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 15/08/2020, R9, C 7C 6P 3P 5/1P. Lagogiane 489506 9/1145

 14 SNAZZY ETHICS Dropping in grade WPK, 11/07/2020, R2, C 5P 6C 1P 5/1D. Smith 493155 8/3192

 15 BIT FLASH Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R8, P 2P 3C 2C 5/2M. Clayton 496072 18/0324

 16 SIMPLY SMUDGE Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 3C 5/2P. Rodgers 521211 4/0322

 17 TOPPER MCGARRETT Weighted points score WPK, 27/06/2020, R6, C (FEL)C 4C 3C 5/2F. Harris 492360 4/0290

 18 MAGIC AWAITS Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 5C 5/1A. Messina 496411 9/1270

 19 NO MORE PARTYING Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R8, P 5P 1C 5P 5/1G. Borg 507792 9/1268

 20 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 2C 5/2N. Holloway 508565 8/0265

 21 OLD MATE KOBY Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R8, P 7P 1C 1P 5/1M. Blissett 526165 5/1263

 22 WOW Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2K. Britton 520938 5/0261

 23 SPRITLEY EBONY Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R4, C 4C 1P 1P 5/2J. Lord 498855 10/0235

 24 SNEAKY MARQUEE Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R2, P 1P 1C 1P 5/1P. Lagogiane 509101 6/1227

 25 BENKENNIE CHIC Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R10, M 2M 3M 4M 5/1P. Mantach 472240 21/2222

 26 STILL BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 4C 5/1P. Roach 497966 8/1220

 27 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2A. Campton 521216 6/0216

 28 PRIM AND PROPER Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R7, P 2P 4C 6C 5/1D. Smith 500937 6/2212

 29 MIAMI OPAL Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R3, P 3P 5C 3C 5/2L. Studders 521787 1/0207

 30 DARK SPHERE Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R2, C 7C 1P 2P 5/2M. Buckley 497110 2/0202

 31 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R3, C 4C 3P 3P 5/2P. Mantach 498952 5/0199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 22 August 2020

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 OIL AND WATER Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R2, P 3P 5C 4C 5/2C. Carl 523419 5/0196

 33 STRIKING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R1, C 6C 2P 4P 5/2C. Chappelow 496953 2/0185

 34 HAMPSHIRE Weighted points score WPK, 18/07/2020, R8, C 4C 4P 1P 5/1J. King 496951 5/1181

 35 MAGIC EMGRAND Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R6, P 2P 4C 5C 5/2L. Azzopardi 520932 5/0180

 36 HARTLEY ENTRY Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R9, C 4C 4C 4P 5/2T. Vella 499123 7/0179

 37 HUNDRED DEGREES Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R7, P 6P 2P 4P 5/2S. Swain 523413 2/0168

 38 MARY MARY Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R9, P 5P 4C 8P 5/2N. Holloway 493294 8/0157

 39 ONE STRANGE DUDE Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R3, C 8C 3P 1P 5/2D. Thomas 496323 6/0156

 40 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R7, P 3P 3Y 8C 5/2D. Smith 493158 9/0153

 41 SAUCY SMILE Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R3, P 7P 2P 3C 5/2D. Drynan 520504 1/0148

 42 DOUBLE ACTIVE Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R6, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2J. Mathias 507684 4/0147

 43 GRAND CARTER Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R9, C 7C 3C 5P 5/2C. Eaton 498227 7/0129

 44 WE GOT JUAN Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2H. Sarkis 499768 2/0114

 45 TASVILLA Weighted points score DAP, 28/05/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2R. Morley 478963 4/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 22 August 2020

C FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE MOON RISING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R5, P 1P 1C 3P 1/1J. Finn 475941 44/11428

 2 AWESOME CATCH Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R6, P (FEL)C 2P 1P 1/2J. Lord 489149 26/5396

 3 REALLY UNREAL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R5, P 6P 2C 4P 1/1J. Finn 494573 15/6340

 4 SECOND EXIT Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R6, P 2P 3C 2P 3/1/2P. Sims 495052 13/3388

 5 UNREAL ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R8, P 1P 1C 5C 3/1/3D. Smith 498958 10/3368

 6 CANYA STAR Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 3/1/1P. Sims 493640 15/3285

 7 WINLOCK ON TOP Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R6, C 2C 1C 3C 4/1/3J. Lord 521013 13/2388

 8 ESTHER'S DIVA Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R6, C 7C 2C 1C 4/1/2S. Sultana 508563 9/2352

 9 NEV'S GIFT Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R7, P 5P 1C 1C 4/1/3J. Mackay 522902 5/2332

 10 ZIPPER IT MATE Weighted points score GAR, 08/08/2020, R5, P 5P 1C 3C 4/1/3P. Lagogiane 507737 13/2312

 11 FERNANDO PORCHE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2020, R7, P 7P 2P 7C 4/1/1P. Roach 490926 6/2276

 12 WHAT A DEBACLE Weighted points score WPK, 15/08/2020, R6, C 4C 1C 2C 4/1/2J. Magri 501080 9/2269

 13 MAKING A MEMORY Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/3A. Proctor 494570 9/3171

 14 BABA YAGA Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R5, Y 7Y 5P 4P 4/1/3R. Morley 492246 4/285
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 22 August 2020

C NG 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST TERMS Last start placegetter WPK, 08/08/2020, R5, C 3C 6P 3P 1/3J. Lord 493636 18/5325

 2 BLUE MOON RISING 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R5, P 1P 1C 3P 1/3J. Finn 475941 44/14428

 3 PEARL OF TAHITI Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R5, P 3P 8C 1C 2/1/2K. Drynan 520502 10/4430

 4 REALLY UNREAL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R5, P 6P 2C 4P 3/1/3J. Finn 494573 15/3340

 5 IT'S A FLIRT Last start winner WPK, 15/08/2020, R8, C 1C 7C 2C 5/1J. Mackay 521059 5/1254

 6 HIGHLY EFFECTIVE 1 Last start winner WPK, 15/08/2020, R7, C 1C 5C 2C 5/1D. Sultana 500094 12/1247

 7 VINTAGE SPECIAL Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R8, C 2C 2P 4C 5/2K. Chappelow 496960 5/0228

 8 SHOW ME CONFETTI Last start placegetter WPK, 15/08/2020, R7, C 2C 5P 3P 5/1C. Proctor 494107 7/2148

 9 EL RAPIDO Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R5, P 2P 1C 3P 5/1J. Lord 499971 14/1386

 10 BIG SKINNY Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 3C 5/2H. Sarkis 499767 6/0215
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 22 August 2020

C 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLD UP Weighted points score BAT, 17/08/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2D. Sultana 498904 5/0237

 2 ACTIVE ZEUS Weighted points score RIC, 16/08/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2J. Mathias 522753 4/0222

 3 CHEVY ROYALE Weighted points score MAT, 17/08/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2M. Manuel 523339 2/0222

 4 COOL CHEVY MAGIC Weighted points score GOS, 11/08/2020, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2M. Manuel 500489 1/0176

 5 ME ME MIA Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R10, P 2P 1Y 8P 5/2D. Smith 526353 2/0143

 6 NERO FRIZZANTE Weighted points score CRN, 20/05/2020, R4 7P 6P 4P 5/2A. Dwyer 492005 11/0138

 7 INFRARED ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 14/08/2020, R8, P 6P 2M 7P 5/2D. Smith 458817 16/0131

 8 BLUESTONE PIPER Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R6, Y 8Y 2P 8P 5/2R. Morley 491307 9/0116
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